
Medfield High School

88R South Street Medfield, MA 02052
Office: (508) 359-4367 Fax: (508) 359-2963 Nurse: (508) 242-8568

District Student Services’ Staff
Director‌‌of‌‌Student‌‌Services:‌ ‌‌Mary‌‌Bruhl‌‌‌‌mbruhl@email.medfield.net‌ ‌

Phone:‌‌(508)‌‌359-7135‌ ‌Fax:‌ ‌(508)‌‌359-9829‌‌

Director of Special Education: Mark Harrison mharrison@email.medfield.net

Administrative Assistant: Krystal DePaolo kdepaolo@email.medfield.net
Administrative Assistant:‌ ‌‌Marleen Durkey mdurkey@email.medfield.net

Guidance Department Chair: StephanieWorthley sworthley@email.medfield.net

Building Based Student Services’ Staff

Educational Team Leader: Christine Noonan cnoonan@email.medfield.net

School Psychologist: Laura Keene lkeene@email.medfield.net

Guidance Department: MHS GuidanceWebsite
Adjustment Counselor: Russell Becker rbecker@email.medfield.net
Guidance Counselors: Alyse DiLuzio adiluzio@email.medfield.net

Anne Lodge alodge@email.medfield.net
Amanda Padden apadden@email.medfield.net
Erik Ormberg eormberg@email.medfield.net

Special Education Teachers: John Chojnowski jchojnowski@email.medfield.net
Hunter Stewart hstewart@email.medfield.net
Pirelli Rose prose@email.medfield.net
Stephanie Leland sleland@email.medfield.net
Linda Grolnic lgrolnic@email.medfield.net

ELL Teacher Holly Williamson: hwilliamson@email.medfield.net

Speech/Language Pathologist: Ellen Hester ehester@email.medfield.net

Occupational Therapist: Jessica Mulligan jmulligan@email.medfield.net

Physical Therapist: Katie Scales kscales@email.medfield.net

BCBA: Katie Aries karies@email.medfield.net

School Nurse: Elizabeth Bennett ebennett@email.medfield.net
School Nurse: Brittany Hardiman bhardiman@email.medfield.net
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